
komentarji mesto smer elev. summa from finish         hitrost / speed  (km/h) opombe/remarks
comments town dir. m km km km 38 40 42 44

START NEUTRAL Nova Gorica ↑ 95 0.0 0.0 170.1 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 Bevkov Trg
Nova Gorica → 96 0.0 0.1 170.0 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 desno - Kidričeva ulica
Nova Gorica → 97 0.0 0.1 169.9 12:46 12:46 12:46 12:46 krožišče - 1.izvoz - desno - Erjavčeva ulica
Nova Gorica ↑ 95 0.0 1.0 168.9 12:48 12:48 12:48 12:48 železniški prehod
Nova Gorica → 95 0.0 0.1 168.8 12:48 12:48 12:48 12:48 desno - Kolodvorska pot
Nova Gorica ← 91 0.0 1.0 167.8 12:50 12:50 12:50 12:50 levo - Via del Monte Santo -  Gorica (ITA)
Nova Gorica ↑ 91 0.0 0.1 167.7 12:51 12:51 12:51 12:51 meja SLO / ITA
Nova Gorica ↑ 93 0.0 1.2 166.5 12:53 12:53 12:53 12:53 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost
Nova Gorica → 85 0.0 0.2 166.3 12:54 12:54 12:54 12:54 krožišče 1.izvoz - desno - Via degli Orzoni
Nova Gorica → 79 0.0 0.3 166.0 12:54 12:54 12:54 12:54 desno - Via Don Bosco

Gorica ↑ 75 0.0 0.8 165.2 12:56 12:56 12:56 12:56 naravnost
Gorica ↑ 71 0.0 0.3 164.9 12:56 12:56 12:56 12:56 naravnost - Via Bella Veduta - S. Florjano

START Gorica ↑ 68 0.0 0.2 164.7 12:57 12:57 12:57 12:57
Oslavlje ↑ 98 1.1 1.1 163.6 12:58 12:58 12:58 12:58 SP17

Števerjan ↑ 171 4.3 3.2 160.4 13:03 13:03 13:03 13:02
Sovenca ↑ 235 5.9 1.6 158.8 13:06 13:05 13:05 13:05 meja ITA / SLO

Hum ← 237 6.0 0.1 158.7 13:06 13:06 13:05 13:05 levo - Vipolže
Gorenje Cerovo ↑ 235 6.5 0.5 158.2 13:07 13:06 13:06 13:05
Dolnje Cerovo ↑ 114 8.9 2.4 155.8 13:11 13:10 13:09 13:09

Vipolže → 57 10.5 1.6 154.2 13:13 13:12 13:12 13:11 desno - Dobrovo
Vipolže ← 59 10.6 0.1 154.1 13:13 13:12 13:12 13:11 levo - Dobrovo

Dobrovo → 113 15.1 4.5 149.6 13:20 13:19 13:18 13:17 desno - Šmartno - R402
SPRINT - B Dobrovo ↑ 120 15.3 0.2 149.4 13:21 13:19 13:18 13:17 Goriška c. (200 po krožišču)

Šmartno ↑ 218 17.8 2.5 146.9 13:25 13:23 13:22 13:21
Gonjače ← 301 19.6 1.8 145.1 13:27 13:26 13:25 13:23 krožišče - 2.izvoz - levo - Plave - R612
Vrhovlje ↑ 392 21.2 1.6 143.5 13:30 13:28 13:27 13:25

Plave → 101 25.5 4.3 139.2 13:37 13:35 13:33 13:31 desno
Plave ← 99 25.9 0.4 138.8 13:37 13:35 13:34 13:32 levo - Tolmin - R103
Deskle ↑ 90 28.4 2.5 136.3 13:41 13:39 13:37 13:35
Kanal ← 106 33.1 4.7 131.6 13:49 13:46 13:44 13:42 levo - desno - Tolmin

↑ 201 45.9 12.8 118.8 14:09 14:05 14:02 13:59 naravnost - Tolmin - R103
Volče → 181 49.8 3.9 114.9 14:15 14:11 14:08 14:04 krožišče - 1.izvoz - desno - Tolmin - R102
Tolmin ↑ 157 51.2 1.4 113.5 14:17 14:13 14:10 14:06 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost

SPRINT - B Tolmin ↑ 175 51.8 0.6 112.9 14:18 14:14 14:11 14:07 avtobusna postaja
Tolmin ↑ 187 52.7 0.9 112.0 14:20 14:16 14:12 14:08 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Idrija - R102
Tolmin → 188 52.8 0.1 111.9 14:20 14:16 14:12 14:09 desno - Most na Soči

Most na Soči ← 161 57.2 4.4 107.5 14:27 14:22 14:18 14:15 levo - Idrija
Bača pri Modreju ↑ 182 59.7 2.5 105.0 14:31 14:26 14:22 14:18
Dolenja Trebuša ↑ 208 68.1 8.4 96.6 14:44 14:39 14:34 14:29

Straža ↑ 258 81.5 13.4 83.2 15:05 14:59 14:53 14:48
Spodnja Idrija ↑ 309 92.8 11.3 71.9 15:23 15:16 15:09 15:03

Idrija ← 330 96.8 4.0 67.9 15:29 15:22 15:15 15:09 levo - Postojna
SPRINT - B Idrija ↑ 325 97.1 0.3 67.6 15:30 15:22 15:15 15:09

→ 341 99.2 2.1 65.5 15:33 15:25 15:18 15:12 desno - Idrijska Bela
Idrijska Bela ← 406 103.8 4.6 60.9 15:40 15:32 15:25 15:18 levo - Idrijski Log

↑ 704 107.8 4.0 56.9 15:47 15:38 15:31 15:24 vrh vzpona
KoM II. cat Zadlog ↑ 730 108.5 0.7 56.2 15:48 15:39 15:32 15:24

Zadlog ← 722 109.1 0.6 55.6 15:49 15:40 15:32 15:25 levo
Zadlog ← 718 109.7 0.6 55.0 15:50 15:41 15:33 15:26 levo - Črni Vrh

Črni Vrh → 699 112.6 2.9 52.1 15:54 15:45 15:37 15:30 desno - Ajdovščina - R207
KoM III. cat Strmec ↑ 861 115.8 3.2 48.9 15:59 15:50 15:42 15:34

Col ↑ 617 121.8 6.0 42.9 16:09 15:59 15:51 15:43 naravnost - Ajdovščina
Ajdovščina ← 98 130.2 8.4 34.5 16:22 16:12 16:03 15:54 levo - Vipava
Ajdovščina ↑ 92 130.7 0.5 34.0 16:23 16:13 16:03 15:55 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Vipava

Vipava ↑ 98 137.0 6.3 27.7 16:33 16:22 16:12 16:03 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Razdrto
↑ 98 138.0 1.0 26.7 16:34 16:24 16:14 16:05 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Podnanos - R444

KoM II. cat Razdrto ↑ 596 150.9 12.9 13.8 16:55 16:43 16:32 16:22 pred podvozom
Razdrto ← 565 152.6 1.7 12.1 16:57 16:45 16:35 16:25 levo - Postojna
Hruševje ↑ 541 156.3 3.7 8.4 17:03 16:51 16:40 16:30
Postojna ← 527 163.2 6.9 1.5 17:14 17:01 16:50 16:39 krožišče - 3.izvoz - levo - Tržaška cesta
Postojna ↑ 532 163.7 0.5 1.0 17:15 17:02 16:50 16:40 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Jama
Postojna ↑ 541 164.0 0.3 0.7 17:15 17:03 16:51 16:40 krožišče - 2.izvoz - naravnost - Tržaška cesta
Postojna ↑ 546 164.3 0.3 0.4 17:16 17:03 16:51 16:41 naravnost - Tržaška cesta

CILJ / FINISH - B Postojna ↑ 550 164.7 0.4 0.0 17:17 17:04 16:52 16:41 Tržaška cesta - Knjižnica Bena Zupančiča
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